
DIVES

2 FUN DIVES

3 FUN DIVES

POOL SCUBA REFRESHER

DISCOUNTS

3 DAYS OR MORE

OWN FULL EQUIPMENT

DIVE PROFESSIONAL

MAX TOTAL DISCOUNT

COURSES

PADI DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING (2 dives)

PADI OPEN WATER COURSE

PADI ADVANCED COURSE 5 dives / 2 days

PADI ADVANCED COURSE 6 dives / 3 days

PADI AOWC + NITROX 6 dives / 3 days

PADI AOWC + DEEP SPECIALTY 8 dives / 4 days

PADI OWC + AOWC

PADI RESCUE DIVER COURSE

EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONSE

PADI RESCUE + EFR

SPECIALTIES :

ENRICHED AIR NITROX (without dives)

ENRICHED AIR NITROX (with 2 dives)

DEEP DIVER

DEEP + NITROX (2 days)

SEARCH AND RECOVERY

DRIFT DIVER

PEAK PERFORMANCE BUOYANCY

UNDERWATER DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

1,800,000 IDR

2,300,000 IDR

500,000 IDR

10%

5%

10%

20%

2,500,000 IDR

6,600,000 IDR

5,600,000 IDR

6,200,000 IDR

8,200,000 IDR

9,500,000 IDR

12,000,000 IDR

6,600,000 IDR

2,000,000 IDR

8,000,000 IDR

2,400,000 IDR

3,700,000 IDR

4,900,000 IDR

7,500,000 IDR

4,900,000 IDR

3,000,000 IDR

3,000,000 IDR

3,000,000 IDR

GoPro rental

Computer rental / day  

All our dive trips around Nusa Penida include:
Full set of equipment rental (except dive computer for fun divers)
Lunch after the dives
Tea, coffee, water and snacks on board
PADI Divemaster or Instructor to guide or teach you
Group size of maximum 4 divers

PRICE LIST

400,000 IDR

150,000 IDR


