PRICE LIST

|--|

2 FUN DIVES	1,800,000 IDR
3 FUN DIVES	2,300,000 IDR
POOL SCUBA REFRESHER	500,000 IDR

DISCOUNTS

3 DAYS OR MORE	10%
OWN FULL EQUIPMENT	
DIVE PROFESSIONAL	
MAX TOTAL DISCOUNT	

COURSES

PADI DISCOVER SCUBA DIVING (2 dives)	
--------------------------------------	--

PADI OPEN WATER COURSE	6,600,000 IDR
PADI ADVANCED COURSE 5 dives / 2 days	5,600,000 IDR
PADI ADVANCED COURSE 6 dives / 3 days	6,200,000 IDR
PADI AOWC + NITROX 6 dives / 3 days	8,200,000 IDR
PADI AOWC + DEEP SPECIALTY 8 dives / 4 days	9,500,000 IDR
PADIOWC + AOWC	12,000,000 IDR

PADI RESCUE DIVER COURSE	6,600,000 IDR
EMERGENCY FIRST RESPONSE	
PADIRESCUE + EFR	8,000,000 IDR

SPECIAL TIES :	
ENRICHED AIR NITROX (without dives)	2,400,000 IDR
ENRICHED AIR NITROX (with 2 dives)	3,700,000 IDR
DEEP DIVER	4,900,000 IDR
DEEP + NITROX (2 days)	7,500,000 IDR
SEARCH AND RECOVERY	4,900,000 IDR
DRIFT DIVER	3,000,000 IDR
PEAK PERFORMANCE BUOYANCY	3,000,000 IDR
UNDERWATER DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY	3,000,000 IDR

GoPro rental	400,000 IDR
Computer rental / day	150.000 IDR



2,500,000 IDR

All our dive trips around Nusa Penida include:

• Full set of equipment rental (except dive computer for fun divers)

Lunch after the dives

• Tea, coffee, water and snacks on board

PADI Divemaster or Instructor to guide or teach you
Group size of maximum 4 divers